

Unfunded Approvals as of
April 20, 2016 SAB

County	School District	Application Number	Program	Approval	Received Date	SAB Unfunded Approval	Financial Hardship Apportionment	Loan	State Share	Total Apportionment	Cumulative Total	SAB Approved
LOS ANGELES	CULVER CITY UNIFIED	57/64444-00-010	Modernization	G	10/29/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	5,053,092.00	5,053,092.00	253,989,697.00	Yes
SAN MATEO	BURLINGAME ELEMENTARY	57/68882-00-008	Modernization	G	10/29/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	1,548,512.00	1,548,512.00	255,538,209.00	Yes
SAN MATEO	SEQUOIA UNION HIGH	50/69062-01-003	New Construction	G	10/29/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	1,478,179.00	1,478,179.00	257,016,388.00	Yes
RIVERSIDE	CORONA-NORCO UNIFIED	50/67033-00-036	New Construction	G	10/30/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	683,175.00	683,175.00	257,699,563.00	Yes
SAN BERNARDINO	VICTOR VALLEY UNION HIGH	50/67934-00-021	New Construction	G	10/30/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	3,242,878.00	3,242,878.00	260,942,441.00	Yes
SAN BERNARDINO	VICTOR VALLEY UNION HIGH	50/67934-00-022	New Construction	G	10/30/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	3,360,869.00	3,360,869.00	264,303,310.00	Yes
SAN DIEGO	SAN MARCOS UNIFIED	50/73791-00-014	New Construction	G	10/30/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	30,518,867.00	30,518,867.00	294,822,177.00	Yes
SAN DIEGO	SAN MARCOS UNIFIED	57/73791-00-005	Modernization	G	10/30/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	2,986,827.00	2,986,827.00	297,809,004.00	Yes
SAN MATEO	BELMONT-REDWOOD SHORES ELEMENTARY	57/68866-00-010	Modernization	G	10/30/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	635,720.00	635,720.00	298,444,724.00	Yes
SANTA CLARA	PALO ALTO UNIFIED	50/69641-00-001	New Construction	G	10/30/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	4,166,578.00	4,166,578.00	302,611,302.00	Yes
SANTA CLARA	PALO ALTO UNIFIED	50/69641-00-002	New Construction	G	10/30/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	1,485,437.00	1,485,437.00	304,096,739.00	Yes
SANTA CLARA	PALO ALTO UNIFIED	57/69641-00-029	Modernization	G	10/30/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	635,554.00	635,554.00	304,732,293.00	Yes
SANTA CLARA	PALO ALTO UNIFIED	57/69641-00-030	Modernization	G	10/30/2012	5/22/2013	0.00	0.00	720,787.00	720,787.00	305,453,080.00	Yes
CONTRA COSTA	SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	50/61804-01-001	New Construction	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	612,224.00	612,224.00	306,065,304.00	Yes
CONTRA COSTA	SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	57/61804-00-021	Modernization	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	505,811.00	505,811.00	306,571,115.00	Yes
CONTRA COSTA	SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED	57/61804-00-022	Modernization	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	1,588,327.00	1,588,327.00	308,159,442.00	Yes
LOS ANGELES	CENTINELA VALLEY UNION HIGH	57/64352-00-006	Modernization	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	7,210,103.00	7,210,103.00	315,369,545.00	Yes
LOS ANGELES	PALOS VERDES PENINSULA UNIFIED	50/64865-00-006	New Construction	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	999,139.00	999,139.00	316,368,684.00	Yes
LOS ANGELES	PALOS VERDES PENINSULA UNIFIED	57/64865-00-025	Modernization	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	1,856,645.00	1,856,645.00	318,225,329.00	Yes
LOS ANGELES	REDONDO BEACH UNIFIED	57/75341-00-021	Modernization	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	393,067.00	393,067.00	318,618,396.00	Yes
LOS ANGELES	REDONDO BEACH UNIFIED	57/75341-00-022	Modernization	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	490,014.00	490,014.00	319,108,410.00	Yes
LOS ANGELES	WHITTIER UNION HIGH	57/65128-00-021	Modernization	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	3,178,351.00	3,178,351.00	322,286,761.00	Yes
ORANGE	TUSTIN UNIFIED	50/73643-00-019	New Construction	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	5,930,954.00	5,930,954.00	328,217,715.00	Yes
SAN DIEGO	SOLANA BEACH ELEMENTARY	50/68387-00-002	New Construction	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	11,562,358.00	11,562,358.00	339,780,073.00	Yes
SAN JOAQUIN	LAMMERSVILLE JOINT UNIFIED	50/76760-00-006	New Construction	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	10,815,703.00	10,815,703.00	350,595,776.00	Yes
SANTA CLARA	FRANKLIN-MCKINLEY ELEMENTARY	57/69450-00-009	Modernization	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	511,489.00	511,489.00	351,107,265.00	Yes
SANTA CLARA	GILROY UNIFIED	57/69484-00-008	Modernization	G	10/31/2012	6/26/2013	0.00	0.00	725,354.00	725,354.00	351,832,619.00	Yes
LOS ANGELES	CENTINELA VALLEY UNION HIGH	50/64352-02-001	New Construction	G	10/31/2012	7/10/2013	0.00	0.00	16,505,991.00	16,505,991.00	368,338,610.00	Yes
Total							2,888,314	0	365,450,296	368,338,610		